
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 13 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250821-0602001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 20AUG25
ACTWGT: 14.29 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shawna Souder
Shawna Souder

12897 Hopkins Gap Rd

(540) 560-6593
Fulks Run VA 22830 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8837 2867 1065

     22830

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8837 2867 1065


